Theinternational competition of athletics 4-athlon

among schoolchildren of Baltic states
7. june 2007 in Valga/Estonia

Girls total
Place School/Country Total points
1 Valga G /Estonia 1456
2 Tukums Secondary School/Latvia 1359
3 Siauliu Rajonas Meskuiciu Vidurine Mokykla/Lithuania 1323
4 LimbaZi School/Latvia 1308
5 Silgaliai Main School/Lithuania 1289
6 Kanepi G/Estonia 1080
Boys total
Place School/Country Total points
1 Siauliu R. Kurgenu Lauryno Ivinskio Gimnazija/Lithuania 1486
2 Dainava/Lithuania 1334
3 Malpils Secondary School/Latvia 1062
4 Viesite Secondary School/Latvia 1033
5 Kanepi G/Estonia 775
6 V6&ru Kesklinna G/Estonia 746



Place
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Baltic Schoolchildren's International Competition
7. june 2007 in Valga/Estonia

Girls

Bib
196
157
197
299
186
289
309
156
307
174
257
308
172
286
287
306
192
319
284
177
190
294
166
191
194
199
295
183
198
317
297
260
185
253
188
187
171
195

Name

Irena Griciute
Alice Konsberg
Jeva Kapklina
Merili Kamenik
Monika Scegauskaite
Sara Grinberga
Laura Berzina
leva Daugelaite
Laine Niedra
Kristiin Raagel
Liisi Parts
Sanda Maslovska
Laura lllak
Annija Leite
Madara Hanecka
Laura Birzniece
Helika Aigro
Sintija Medne
Saida Minkute
Jane Hiop
Helene Leht
Jolita Levickaite

Egle Gediminskaite ind

Oksana Liekyte
Gintare Jankantaite
Klinta Zarina

Aiste Taujanskaite
Gintare Jankantaite
Anna Rozenberga
Tereze Roshofa
Neringa Senauskaite
Bianca Koitmae
leva Daugalaite
Sixtina Ladva
Kristina Paleckyte
Mariscalle Kérvel
Eleri Parna
Lisanne Tamm ind

Birth
1993
1993
1993
1994
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1993
1993
1993
1994
1993
1993
1994
1993
1994
1994
1993
1993
1993
1994
1993
1993
1994
1993
1993
1994
1994
1993
1994
1993
1995
1993
1996
1994
1994

School/country

Silgaliai Main School/Lithuania

Valga G /Estonia

Limbazi School

Valga G

Siauliu Rajonas Meskuiciu Vidurine Mokykla
Tukums Secondary School/Latvia

Tukums Secondary School

Siauliu Rajonas Meskuiciu Vidurine Mokykla
Tukums Secondary School

Valga G

Valga G

Tukums Secondary School

Valga G

Limbazi School

Tukums Secondary School

Tukums Secondary School

Kanepi G/Estonia

Limbazi School

Siauliu Rajonas Meskuiciu Vidurine Mokykla
Kanepi G

Kanepi G

Siauliu Rajonas Meskuiciu Vidurine Mokykla
Siauliu Rajonas Meskuiciu Vidurine Mokykla
Silgaliai Main School

Silgaliai Main School

Limbazi School

Siauliu Rajonas Meskuiciu Vidurine Mokykla
Silgaliai Main School

Limbazi School

Limbazi School

Siauliu Rajonas Meskuiciu Vidurine Mokykla
Valga G

Silgaliai Main School

Kanepi G

Silgaliai Main School

Kanepi G

Kanepi G

Kanepi G

Points/
60m
103 (8,2)
97 (8,36)
95 (8,4)
98 (8,32)
88 (8,6)
81 (8,8)
95 (8,4)
81 (8,8)
92 (8,5)
81 (8,8)
85 (8,7)
92 (8,5)
75 (9,0)
92 (8,5)
71(9,1)
68 (9,2)
88 (8,6)
85 (8,7)
62 (9,4)
68 (9,2)
85 (8,7)
71(9,1)
75 (9,0)
88 (8,6)
75 (9,0)
71(9,1)
68 (9,2)
62 (9,4)
71(9,1)
75 (9,0)
56 (9,6)
88 (8,6)
65 (9,3)
43 (10,1)
54 (9,7)
54 (9,7)
56 (9,6)
27 (10,8)

Points/
500m
103 (1:21,7)
72 (1:32,7)
96 (1:24,1)
69 (1:33,8)
97 (1:23,8)
57 (1:38,8)
71 (1:33,0)
75 (1:31,4)
73 (1:32,4)
82 (1:28,8)
62 (1:36,5)
62 (1:36,7)
63 (1:36,4)
58 (1:38,2)
52 (1:41,1)
55 (1:39,8)
61 (1:37,0)
61 (1:37,3)
76 (1:31,0)
73 (1:32,3)
64 (1:35,7)
59 (1:37,8)
68 (1:34,1)
68 (1:34,4)
71 (1:33,2)
59 (1:38,0)
76 (1:31,2)
82 (1:29,0)
59 (1:38,1)
79 (1:30,0)
70 (1:33,4)
66 (1:35,1)
44 (1:44,9)
30 (1:52,6)
25 (1:55,3)
39 (1:47,2)
21 (1:58,5)
22 (1:57,6)

Points/
Long jump
108 (5,44)
69 (4,37)
74 (4,54)
80 (4,72)
61 (4,14)
71 (4,45)
72 (4,47)
63 (4,19)
69 (4,39)
66 (4,29)
58 (4,06)
66 (4,3)
49 (3,77)
64 (4,24)
69 (4,39)
70 (4,4)
53 (3,9)
66 (4,28)
51 (3,84)
45 (3,66)
62 (4,16)
63 (4,21)
53 (3,91)
47 (3,73)
27 (3,11)
58 (4,05)
44 (3,64)
54 (3,92)
53 (3,89)
46 (3,68)
51 (3,84)
35 (3,35)
0()
38 (3,45)
47 (3,73)
37 (3,43)
30(3,2)
36 (3,4)

Points/
ball
79 (48,02)
100 (58,47)
61 (39,16)
72 (44,65)
62 (39,49)
77 (46,87)
41 (29,05)
59 (38,16)
38 (27,53)
43 (30,25)
60 (38,82)
43 (30,18)
75 (46,02)
46 (31,55)
67 (42,2)
66 (41,47)
54 (35,63)
42 (29,44)
63 (40,26)
63 (40,3)
37 (27,03)
54 (35,5)
51 (34,22)
43 (30,17)
73 (45,29)
52 (34,7)
50 (33,46)
33 (24,73)
45 (31,05)
26 (21,19)
46 (31,6)
21 (18,62)
64 (40,57)
59 (38,17)
36 (26,33)
27 (21,86)
39 (28,15)
32 (24,24)

Total
points
393
338
326
319
308
286
279
278
272
272
265
263
262
260
259
259
256
254
252
249
248
247
247
246
246
240
238
231
228
226
223
210
173
170
162
157
146
117



Place
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Baltic Schoolchildren's International Competition
7. june 2007 in Valga/Estonia

Boys

Bib
291
258
158
152
159
298
290
288
311
175
301
285
189
170
305
200
296
300
292
310
302
336
304
303
176
178
283
259
313
153
254
184
193
293
312

Name

Eimantas Alejunas
Tomas TamoSaitis
Mantas Rimkus
Sigitas Perminas
Povilas Plauska
Aidas Plauska
Karolis Gudukas
Arnas Mazeika
Hans-Peeter Tulmin
Gerret Kivirand
Janis Sladzs
Arvydas Zilionis
Evaldas Cukanovas
Mareks Barsovs
Matiss Melderis
Nauris Krigers
Rudolfs Karlsons
Valters Brezinskis
Dovydas Daujotas
Mihkel Joonas
Janis Kerubins
Juris Zan

Janis Jodguds
Kaspars Fomins
Arturs Senkans
Gerald Kivirand
Ivo Rancans
Osvaldas Kadauskas
Martin Zahkna
Ranet Kikkas
Mark Finagin
Kevin Péarli

Peep Budrautsev
Karl Timpka

Sten Sibul

Birth
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1995
1994
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1995
1995
1994
1994
1994
1993
1994

School/country

Siauliu R. KurSenu Lauryno Ivinskio Gimnazija
Siauliu R. Kurenu Lauryno Ivinskio Gimnazija
Siauliu R. Kurenu Lauryno Ivinskio Gimnazija
Siauliu R. Kurenu Lauryno Ivinskio Gimnazija
Dainava/Lithuania

Dainava

Dainava

Dainava

Voru Kesklinna G/Estonia

Kanepi G/Estonia

Viesite Secondary School

Dainava

Dainava

Malpils Secondary School/Latvia

Viesite Secondary School

Malpils Secondary School

Malpils Secondary School

Malpils Secondary School

Siauliu R. Kurenu Lauryno Ivinskio Gimnazija
Voru Kesklinna G

Viesite Secondary School

Viesite Secondary School

Viesite Secondary School

Viesite Secondary School

Malpils Secondary School

Kanepi G

Malpils Secondary School

Siauliu R. Kurenu Lauryno Ivinskio Gimnazija
Voru Kesklinna G

Voru Kesklinna G

Kanepi G

Kanepi G

Kanepi G

Voru Kesklinna G

Voru Kesklinna G

Points/
60m
109 (7,4)
103 (7,54)
93 (7,8)
93 (7,8)
89 (7,9)
74 (8,3)
102 (7,58)
82 (8,1)
93 (7,8)
64 (8,6)
55 (8,9)
68 (8,5)
71 (8,4)
74 (8,3)
82 (8,1)
64 (8,6)
68 (8,5)
61 (8,7)
68 (8,5)
61 (8,7)
78 (8,2)
49 (9,1)
71(8,4)
85 (8,0)
58 (8,8)
52 (9,0)
55 (8,9)
49 (9,1)
46 (9,2)
43 (9,3)
43 (9,3)
43 (9,3)
29 (9,9)
0()
0()

Points/
800m
89 (2:17,7)
92 (2:16,6)
72 (2:25,5)
58 (2:32,3)
101 (2:12,8)
75 (2:24,0)
56 (2:33,7)
63 (2:30,1)
70 (2:26,3)
62 (2:30,2)
76 (2:23,7)
54 (2:35,0)
52 (2:35,8)
37 (2:45,3)
20 (2:58,2)
54 (2:34,9)
62 (2:30,5)
55 (2:34,3)
34 (2:47,3)
39 (2:43,7)
15 (3:02,9)
26 (2:53,1)
9 (3:10,3)
0()
45 (2:40,2)
29 (2:50,6)
31 (2:49,0)
39 (2:43,7)
37 (2:45,2)
24 (2:54,8)
28 (2:51,5)
23 (2:55,2)
31 (2:49,5)

Points/
Long jump
78 (5,49)
64 (5,06)
70 (5,23)
71 (5,28)
44 (4,47)
68 (5,19)
56 (4,83)
47 (4,56)
58 (4,88)
45 (4,5)
46 (4,52)
34 (4,16)
47 (4,54)
46 (4,52)
48 (4,58)
41 (4,38)
50 (4,63)
40 (4,34)
41 (4,36)
47 (4,54)
36 (4,21)
50 (4,63)
39 (4,32)
39 (4,3)
31 (4,08)
32 (4,11)
29 (4,01)
6 (3,33)
25 (3,88)
35 (4,18)
8(3,39)
14 (3,57)
11 (3,46)
0()
0()

Points/
ball
74 (61,88)
74 (61,61)
74 (61,82)
74 (61,54)
54 (48,12)
62 (53,38)
55 (49,04)
68 (57,8)
21 (25,4)
70 (59,19)
62 (53,57)
82 (66,78)
64 (55,2)
76 (62,93)
82 (67,16)
69 (58,03)
37 (36,4)
50 (45,13)
55 (49,1)
50 (45,42)
67 (56,87)
60 (52,16)
62 (53,4)
56 (49,3)
44 (41,18)
55 (48,5)
49 (44,68)
63 (54,45)
46 (42,5)
51 (46,35)
47 (42,95)
42 (39,9)
47 (43,56)
0()
0()

Total
points
350
333
309
296
288
279
269
260
242
241
239
238
234
233
232
228
217
206
198
197
196
185
181
180
178
168
164
157
154
153
126
122
118
0
0



